
Schedule has been FINALIZED!

Coach&Coxswain meeting at 7:00am
Time # Event Entries Time # Event Entries Time # Event Entries Time # Event Entries
8:00 1.1 M U17 4+ heat 1 6 10:00 7 W U17 1x 5 12:10 17.1 M U16 4+ heat 1 5 14:30 25 M U16 1x 1
8:10 1.2 M U17 4+ heat 2 6 10:10 8 W U15 4x+ 5 12:20 17.2 M U16 4+ heat 2 4 14:40 26 M U17 4x 7
8:20 1.3 M U17 4+ heat 3 6 10:20 9 M U17 8+A 7 12:30 18 W U16 2x 6 14:50 27.1 M U16 8+ heat 1 4
8:30 2 W U17 2x 5 10:30 10 M U17 8+B 6 12:40 19.1 M N 8+ heat 1 7 15:00 27.2 M U16 8+ heat 2 4
8:40 3 M U16 4x+ 7 10:40 11 W U16 4+ 4 12:50 19.2 M N 8+ heat 2 7 15:10 28 W U16 1x 1
8:50 4.1 W U16 4x+ heat 1 4 10:50 12 M U16 2x 4 13:00 20.1 W N 8+ heat 1 5 15:20 29 W U17 4x 6
9:00 4.2 W U16 4x+ heat 2 4 11:00 13.1 M U17 1x heat 1 5 13:10 20.2 W N 8+ heat 2 5 15:30 30.1 W U16 8+ heat 1 4
9:10 5.1 W U17 4+ heat 1 6 11:10 13.2 M U17 1x heat 2 5 13:20 21 MS 8+ 750s 3 15:40 30.2 W U16 8+ heat 2 4
9:20 5.2 W U17 4+ heat 2 5 11:20 14 M U15 4x+ 5 13:35 22 MS 4x+ 750s 7 15:50 -- DONE 31
9:30 6.1 M U17 2x heat 1 5 11:30 15.1 W U17 8+A heat 1 4 13:50 23 W N 4+ 7
9:40 6.2 M U17 2x heat 2 4 11:40 15.2 W U17 8+A heat 2 4 14:00 24.1 M N 4+ heat 1 4
9:50 -- Break 58 11:50 16 W U17 8+B 4 14:10 24.2 M N 4+ heat 2 4

12:00 -- Break 58 14:20 -- Break 64



Lane assignments have been FINALIZED!

Coach&Coxswain meeting at 7:00 buoy line
Time # Event Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5 Lane 6 Lane 7 Clubs Entries
8:00 1.1 M U17 4+ heat 1 OS PAC A NC A MRA A NSBR SERRA B 6 Artemis ART 12
8:10 1.2 M U17 4+ heat 2 OUR SERRA A NC B BHS A GSRC PAC B 6 Berkeley High BHS 9
8:20 1.3 M U17 4+ heat 3 MRA B NC D PAC C MRA C NC C SERRA C 6 Golden State GSRC 6
8:30 2 W U17 2x ART B NSBR B NC ART A NSBR A 5 Junipero Serra SERRA 9
8:40 3 M U16 4x+ LGRC B NC B NBRC RCRC NC A LGRC A NSBR 7 Los Gatos LGRC 15
8:50 4.1 W U16 4x+ heat 1 PAC NC B RCRC NBRC 4 Marin MRA 20
9:00 4.2 W U16 4x+ heat 2 NC A BHS OS LGRC 4 Newport Sea Base NSBR 24
9:10 5.1 W U17 4+ heat 1 RCRC B NC B MRA B RCRC A OS LGRC 6 NorCal NC 32
9:20 5.2 W U17 4+ heat 2 MRA A PAC NC A NSBR BHS 5 North Bay NBRC 11
9:30 6.1 M U17 2x heat 1 GSRC NBRC NSBR B RCRC B LGRC 5 Oakland Strokes OS 19
9:40 6.2 M U17 2x heat 2 RCRC A ART NSBR A RCRC C 4 Oakland United OUR 8
9:50 -- Break -- -- -- -- -- -- -- Pacific PAC 21

10:00 7 W U17 1x ART C ART D NBRC ART B ART A 5 River City RCRC 18
10:10 8 W U15 4x+ LGRC NC B PAC NC A NSBR 5 Saint Ignatius SICP 7
10:20 9 M U17 8+A NC PAC LGRC MRA SICP OS SERRA 7 TOTAL 211
10:30 10 M U17 8+B MRA B OS SERRA NC MRA A PAC 6
10:40 11 W U16 4+ B OS PAC NBRC RCRC J 4
10:50 12 M U16 2x O NSBR A NC NSBR B LGRC O 4
11:00 13.1 M U17 1x heat 1 A RCRC B NBRC A ART C RCRC C NBRC B H 5
11:10 13.2 M U17 1x heat 2 T RCRC A ART A GSRC PAC ART B N 5
11:20 14 M U15 4x+ H NC B NSBR RCRC NC A PAC 5
11:30 15.1 W U17 8+A heat 1 O PAC MRA A SICP NC M 4
11:40 15.2 W U17 8+A heat 2 U NSBR BHS OS MRA B U 4
11:50 16 W U17 8+B S OS MRA B NC MRA A I 4
12:00 -- Break E -- -- -- -- -- -- -- R
12:10 17.1 M U16 4+ heat 1 MRA NBRC A BHS NSBR A OS 5
12:20 17.2 M U16 4+ heat 2 S NSBR B NBRC B GSRC NSBR C S 4
12:30 18 W U16 2x I RCRC PAC NSBR B ART NSBR A OUR I 6
12:40 19.1 M N 8+ heat 1 D NC OUR A SERRA OS B PAC A RCRC SICP B D 7
12:50 19.2 M N 8+ heat 2 E MRA OS A PAC B OUR B SICP A BHS SICP C E 7
13:00 20.1 W N 8+ heat 1 MRA B OS B SICP A RCRC NC A 5
13:10 20.2 W N 8+ heat 2 MRA A LGRC SICP B NC B OS A 5
13:20 21 MS 8+ 750s PAC NC NSBR 3
13:35 22 MS 4x+ 750s OS B NBRC OS A NC PAC NSBR OS C 7
13:50 23 W N 4+ NBRC OS RCRC BHS LGRC OUR NC 7
14:00 24.1 M N 4+ heat 1 OUR B SERRA B GSRC A OUR A 4
14:10 24.2 M N 4+ heat 2 GSRC B SERRA A BHS OUR C 4
14:20 -- Break -- -- -- -- -- -- --
14:30 25 M U16 1x PAC 1
14:40 26 M U17 4x LGRC A RCRC SERRA NSBR A NC NSBR B LGRC B 7
14:50 27.1 M U16 8+ heat 1 OS NC A PAC MRA B 4
15:00 27.2 M U16 8+ heat 2 NC B NSBR MRA A LGRC 4
15:10 28 W U16 1x PAC 1
15:20 29 W U17 4x ART RCRC NSBR A LGRC NC NSBR B 6
15:30 30.1 W U16 8+ heat 1 BHS LGRC MRA A NC B 4
15:40 30.2 W U16 8+ heat 2 MRA B NC A OS PAC 4

TOTAL # ENTRIES: 211



Live Results PRC Novice-U17 Regatta
San Francisco, 18 February 2023

COX'N MEET Start Time: 7:00am

1.1 M U17 4+ heat 1
Start Time: 8:00am
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 2 PAC A 0:06:05 0:06:05.10 1 OS
2 4 MRA A 0:00:01 0:06:05.85 2 PAC A
3 3 NC A 0:00:11.72 0:06:17.57 3 NC A
4 1 OS 0:00:15.95 0:06:33.52 4 MRA A
5 5 NSBR 0:00:14.53 0:06:48.05 5 NSBR
6 6 SERRA B 0:00:35.59 0:07:23.64 6 SERRA B
7 7

1.2 M U17 4+ heat 2
Start Time: 8:10am
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 3 NC B 0:06:13.59 0:06:13.59 1 OUR
2 4 BHS A 0:00:02.25 0:06:15.84 2 SERRA A
3 6 PAC B 0:00:04.00 0:06:19.84 3 NC B
4 2 SERRA A 0:00:23.18 0:06:43.02 4 BHS A
5 1 OUR 0:00:17.51 0:07:00.53 5 GSRC
6 5 GSRC 0:00:05.74 0:07:06.27 6 PAC B
7 7

1.3 M U17 4+ heat 3
Start Time: 8:20am
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 1 MRA B 0:06:28.30 0:06:28.30 1 MRA B
2 4 MRA C 0:00:02.98 0:06:31.28 2 NC D
3 3 PAC C 0:00:03.38 0:06:34.66 3 PAC C
4 6 SERRA C 0:01:18.27 0:07:52.93 4 MRA C
5 5 NC C
6 6 SERRA C
7 7

2 W U17 2x
Start Time: 8:30am
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 1 ART B 0:07:06.70 0:07:06.70 1 ART B
2 3 NC 0:00:16.33 0:07:23.03 2 NSBR B
3 5 NSBR A 0:00:13.40 0:07:36.43 3 NC
4 4 ART A 0:00:10.26 0:07:46.69 4 ART A
5 2 NSBR B 0:00:22.65 0:08:09.34 5 NSBR A
6 6
7 7

3 M U16 4x+
Start Time: 8:40am
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 7 NSBR 0:06:25.01 0:06:25.01 1 LGRC B
2 6 LGRC A 0:00:05.10 0:06:30.11 2 NC B
3 1 LGRC B 0:00:23.23 0:06:53.34 3 NBRC
4 3 NBRC 0:00:07.14 0:07:00.48 4 RCRC
5 4 RCRC 0:00:07.00 0:07:07.48 5 NC A
6 6 LGRC A
7 7 NSBR

4.1 W U16 4x+ heat 1
Start Time: 8:50am
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 2 PAC 0:07:13.90 0:07:13.90 1
2 5 NBRC 0:00:08.67 0:07:22.57 2 PAC
3 3 NC B 0:00:27.76 0:07:50.33 3 NC B
4 4 RCRC 0:00:20.18 0:08:10.51 4 RCRC



5 5 NBRC
6 6
7 7

4.2 W U16 4x+ heat 2
Start Time: 9:00am
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 OS 0:07:05.10 0:07:05.10 1
2 2 NC A 0:00:12.91 0:07:18.01 2 NC A
3 5 LGRC 0:00:12.23 0:07:30.24 3 BHS
4 3 BHS 0:00:02.63 0:07:32.87 4 OS
5 5 LGRC
6 6
7 7

5.1 W U17 4+ heat 1
Start Time: 9:10am
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 5 OS 0:06:53.07 0:06:53.07 1 RCRC B
2 4 RCRC A 0:00:03.81 0:06:56.88 2 NC B
3 6 LGRC 0:00:04.45 0:07:01.33 3 MRA B
4 3 MRA B 0:00:01.25 0:07:02.58 4 RCRC A
5 1 RCRC B 0:01:13.30 0:08:15.88 5 OS
6 6 LGRC
7 7

5.2 W U17 4+ heat 2
Start Time: 9:20am
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 1 MRA A 0:06:53.10 0:06:53.10 1 MRA A
2 2 PAC 0:00:05.32 0:06:58.42 2 PAC
3 4 NSBR 0:00:06.19 0:07:04.61 3 NC A
4 5 BHS 0:00:13.00 0:07:17.61 4 NSBR
5 3 NC A 0:00:05.81 0:07:23.42 5 BHS
6 6
7 7

6.1 M U17 2x heat 1
Start Time: 9:30am
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 RCRC B 0:05:50.40 0:05:50.40 restarted 
100m into 
race due to 
collision

1 GSRC
2 1 GSRC 0:00:25.36 0:06:15.76 2 NBRC
3 3 NSBR B 0:00:12.00 0:06:27.76 3 NSBR B
4 2 NBRC 0:00:11.43 0:06:39.19 4 RCRC B
5 5 LGRC 0:00:14.44 0:06:53.63 5 LGRC
6 6
7 7

6.2 M U17 2x heat 2
Start Time: 9:40am
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 NSBR A 0:06:30.30 0:06:30.30 1
2 3 ART 0:00:10.91 0:06:41.21 2 RCRC A
3 2 RCRC A 0:00:43.73 0:07:24.94 3 ART
4 5 RCRC C 0:00:23.74 0:07:48.68 4 NSBR A
5 5 RCRC C
6 6
7 7

BREAK Start Time: 9:50am

7 W U17 1x
Start Time: 10:00am
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 ART B 0:07:39.00 0:07:39.00 1 ART C
2 5 ART A 0:00:02.16 0:07:41.16 2 ART D
3 1 ART C 0:00:27.94 0:08:09.10 3 NBRC
4 2 ART D 0:00:26.42 0:08:35.52 4 ART B



5 3 NBRC 0:00:49.45 0:09:24.97 5 ART A
6 6
7 7

8 W U15 4x+
Start Time: 10:10am
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 1 LGRC 0:07:38.50 0:07:38.50 Bow #5 
(NSBR) 
penalized one 
placement for 
interference

1 LGRC
2 3 PAC 0:00:38.50 0:08:17.00 2 NC B
3 2 NC B 0:00:02.30 0:08:26.35 3 PAC
4 5 NSBR 0:00:07.05 0:08:24.05 4 NC A
5 4 NC A 0:00:55.92 0:09:22.27 5 NSBR
6 6
7 7

9 M U17 8+A
Start Time: 10:20am
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 MRA 0:05:26.25 0:05:26.25 1 NC
2 1 NC 0:00:08.11 0:05:34.36 2 PAC
3 2 PAC 0:00:07.86 0:05:42.22 3 LGRC
4 6 OS 0:00:04.68 0:05:46.90 4 MRA
5 3 LGRC 0:00:03.64 0:05:50.54 5 SICP
6 7 SERRA 0:00:06.20 0:05:56.74 6 OS
7 5 SICP 0:00:17.06 0:06:13.80 7 SERRA

10 M U17 8+B
Start Time: 10:30am
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 1 MRA B 0:05:39.20 0:05:39.20 1 MRA B
2 5 MRA A 0:00:05.25 0:05:44.45 2 OS
3 6 PAC 0:00:06.86 0:05:51.31 3 SERRA
4 2 OS 0:00:19.00 0:06:10.31 4 NC
5 4 NC 0:00:15.59 0:06:25.90 5 MRA A
6 3 SERRA 0:00:27.11 0:06:53.01 6 PAC
7 7

11 W U16 4+
Start Time: 10:40am
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 2 OS 0:07:09.10 0:07:09.10 1
2 5 RCRC 0:00:10.28 0:07:19.38 2 OS
3 4 NBRC 0:00:15.22 0:07:34.60 3 PAC
4 3 PAC 0:00:28.55 0:08:03.15 4 NBRC
5 5 RCRC
6 6
7 7

12 M U16 2x
Start Time: 10:50am
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 3 NC 0:07:02.84 0:07:02.84 1
2 5 LGRC 0:00:07.03 0:07:09.87 2 NSBR A
3 2 NSBR A 0:00:21.76 0:07:31.63 3 NC
4 4 NSBR B 0:02:36.03 0:10:07.66 4 NSBR B
5 5 LGRC
6 6
7 7

13.1 M U17 1x heat 1
Start Time: 11:00am
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 1 RCRC B 0:07:03.60 0:07:03.60 1 RCRC B
2 4 RCRC C 0:00:08.26 0:07:11.86 2 NBRC A
3 3 ART C 0:00:08.11 0:07:19.97 3 ART C
4 2 NBRC A 0:00:08.79 0:07:28.76 4 RCRC C
5 5 NBRC B 0:00:57.30 0:08:26.06 5 NBRC B
6 6



7 7

13.2 M U17 1x heat 2
Start Time: 11:10am
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 3 GSRC 0:07:01.50 0:07:01.50 1 RCRC A
2 2 ART A 0:00:02.28 0:07:03.78 2 ART A
3 4 PAC 0:00:08.11 0:07:11.89 3 GSRC
4 5 ART B 0:00:03.38 0:07:15.27 4 PAC
5 1 RCRC A 0:00:04.41 0:07:19.68 5 ART B
6 6
7 7

14 M U15 4x+
Start Time: 11:20am
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 NC A 0:06:58.40 0:06:58.40 1 NC B
2 3 RCRC 0:00:07.73 0:07:06.13 2 NSBR
3 5 PAC 0:00:56.75 0:08:02.88 3 RCRC
4 2 NSBR 0:02:12.79 0:10:15.67 4 NC A
5 5 PAC
6 6
7 7

15.1 W U17 8+A heat 1
Start Time: 11:30am
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 3 MRA A 0:06:09.00 0:06:09.00 1
2 4 SICP 0:00:09.95 0:06:18.95 2 PAC
3 2 PAC 0:00:07.52 0:06:26.47 3 MRA A
4 5 NC 0:00:17.00 0:06:43.47 4 SICP
5 5 NC
6 6
7 7

15.2 W U17 8+A heat 2
Start Time: 11:40am
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 OS 0:06:19.40 0:06:19.40 1
2 2 NSBR 0:00:03.25 0:06:22.65 2 NSBR
3 5 MRA B 0:00:06.30 0:06:28.95 3 BHS
4 3 BHS 0:00:29.25 0:06:58.20 4 OS
5 5 MRA B
6 6
7 7

16 W U17 8+B
Start Time: 11:50am
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 3 MRA B 0:06:51.90 0:06:51.90 1
2 2 OS 0:00:26.15 0:07:18.05 2 OS
3 4 NC 0:00:17.40 0:07:35.45 3 MRA B
4 4 NC
5 5 MRA A
6 6
7 7

BREAK Start Time: 12:00pm

17.1 M U16 4+ heat 1
Start Time: 12:10pm
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 NSBR A 0:06:51.60 0:06:51.60 1 MRA
2 3 BHS 0:00:13.70 0:07:05.30 2 NBRC A
3 2 NBRC A 0:00:10.30 0:07:15.60 3 BHS
4 5 OS 0:00:31.66 0:07:47.26 4 NSBR A
5 5 OS
6 6



7 7

17.2 M U16 4+ heat 2
Start Time: 12:20pm
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 GSRC 0:07:32.60 0:07:32.60 1
2 3 NBRC B 0:00:17.85 0:07:50.45 2 NSBR B
3 2 NSBR B 0:00:25.45 0:08:15.90 3 NBRC B
4 5 NSBR C 0:00:13.85 0:08:29.75 4 GSRC
5 5 NSBR C
6 6
7 7

18 W U16 2x
Start Time: 12:30pm
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 ART 0:08:03.27 0:08:03.27 1 RCRC
2 2 PAC 0:00:33.50 0:08:36.77 2 PAC
3 6 OUR 0:00:38.30 0:09:15.07 3 NSBR B
4 1 RCRC 0:00:04.43 0:09:19.50 4 ART
5 5 NSBR A 0:00:25.50 0:09:45.00 5 NSBR A
6 3 NSBR B 0:00:29.83 0:10:14.83 6 OUR
7 7

19.1 M N 8+ heat 1
Start Time: 12:40pm
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 5 PAC A 0:06:15.40 0:06:15.40 1 NC
2 2 OUR A 0:00:39.01 0:06:54.41 2 OUR A
3 4 OS B 0:00:09.01 0:07:03.42 3 SERRA
4 3 SERRA 0:00:23.90 0:07:27.32 4 OS B
5 6 RCRC 0:00:00.72 0:07:28.04 5 PAC A
6 1 NC 0:00:12.32 0:07:40.36 6 RCRC
7 7 SICP B 0:01:18.50 0:08:58.86 7 SICP B

19.2 M N 8+ heat 2
Start Time: 12:50pm
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 1 MRA 0:06:23.50 0:06:23.50 1 MRA
2 2 OS A 0:00:30.41 0:06:53.91 2 OS A
3 5 SICP A 0:00:26.88 0:07:20.79 3 PAC B
4 6 BHS 0:00:15.07 0:07:35.86 4 OUR B
5 3 PAC B 0:00:00.62 0:07:36.48 5 SICP A
6 4 OUR B 0:02:06.87 0:09:43.35 6 BHS
7 7 SICP C

20.1 W N 8+ heat 1
Start Time: 13:00pm
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 RCRC 0:07:31.78 0:07:31.78 1 MRA B
2 3 SICP A 0:00:04.23 0:07:36.01 2 OS B
3 5 NC A 0:00:05.03 0:07:41.04 3 SICP A
4 2 OS B 0:00:31.03 0:08:12.07 4 RCRC
5 1 MRA B 0:00:06.61 0:08:18.68 5 NC A
6 6
7 7

20.2 W N 8+ heat 2
Start Time: 13:10pm
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 5 OS A 0:07:18.20 0:07:18.20 1 MRA A
2 1 MRA A 0:00:13.60 0:07:31.80 2 LGRC
3 3 SICP B 0:01:23.30 0:08:55.10 3 SICP B
4 4 NC B
5 5 OS A
6 6
7 7



21 MS 8+ 750s
Start Time: 13:20pm
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 NSBR 0:07:02.40 0:07:02.40 1
2 2 PAC 0:00:11.05 0:07:13.45 2 PAC
3 3 NC
4 4 NSBR
5 5
6 6
7 7

22 MS 4x+ 750s
Start Time: 13:35pm
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 7 OS C 0:03:06.00 0:03:06.00 1 OS B
2 3 OS A 0:00:03.86 0:03:09.86 2 NBRC
3 2 NBRC 0:00:13.05 0:03:22.91 3 OS A
4 5 PAC 0:00:01.40 0:03:24.31 4 NC
5 1 OS B 0:00:10.40 0:03:34.71 5 PAC
6 6 NSBR 0:00:10.32 0:03:45.03 6 NSBR
7 0:00:00.00 0:03:45.03 7 OS C

23 W N 4+
Start Time: 13:50pm
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 2 OS 0:07:27.40 0:07:27.40 1 NBRC
2 5 LGRC 0:00:18.44 0:07:45.84 2 OS
3 7 NC 0:00:06.90 0:07:52.74 3 RCRC
4 4 BHS 0:00:09.30 0:08:02.04 4 BHS
5 1 NBRC 0:00:00.58 0:08:02.62 5 LGRC
6 6 OUR 0:00:23.72 0:08:26.34 6 OUR
7 3 RCRC 0:00:58.10 0:09:24.44 7 NC

24.1 M N 4+ heat 1
Start Time: 14:00pm
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 5 OUR A 0:07:20.60 0:07:20.60 1
2 4 GSRC A 0:00:01.80 0:07:22.40 2 OUR B
3 3 SERRA B 0:00:31.85 0:07:54.25 3 SERRA B
4 2 OUR B 0:00:40.55 0:08:34.80 4 GSRC A
5 5 OUR A
6 6
7 7

24.2 M N 4+ heat 2
Start Time: 14:10pm
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 BHS 0:07:35.56 0:07:35.56 1
2 3 SERRA A 0:01:01.75 0:08:37.31 2 GSRC B
3 2 GSRC B 0:00:21.45 0:08:58.76 3 SERRA A
4 5 OUR C 0:01:38.30 0:10:37.06 4 BHS
5 5 OUR C
6 6
7 7

BREAK Start Time: 14:20pm

25 M U16 1x
Start Time: 14:30pm
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 3 PAC 0:09:50 0:09:49.70 1
2 2
3 3 PAC
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7



26 M U17 4x
Start Time: 14:40pm
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 NSBR A 0:06:15.90 0:06:15.90 1 LGRC A
2 7 LGRC B 0:00:09.25 0:06:25.15 2 RCRC
3 2 RCRC 0:00:03.10 0:06:28.25 3 SERRA
4 1 LGRC A 0:00:06.20 0:06:34.45 4 NSBR A
5 5 NC 0:00:16.50 0:06:50.95 5 NC
6 3 SERRA 0:00:22.30 0:07:13.25 6 NSBR B
7 6 NSBR B 0:00:11.30 0:07:24.55 7 LGRC B

27.1 M U16 8+ heat 1
Start Time: 14:50pm
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 3 NC A 0:06:09.77 0:06:09.77 1
5 (exhibition) MRA B 0:00:06.76 0:06:11.86 2 OS

2 4 PAC 0:00:05.40 0:06:17.26 3 NC A
3 2 OS 0:00:33.20 0:06:50.46 4 PAC

5 MRA B exhibition 
6
7

27.2 M U16 8+ heat 2
Start Time: 15:00pm
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 MRA A 0:05:49.70 0:05:49.70 1
2 5 LGRC 0:00:27.68 0:06:17.38 2 NC B
3 3 NSBR 0:00:03.60 0:06:20.98 3 NSBR
4 2 NC B 0:00:42.00 0:07:02.98 4 MRA A
5 5 LGRC
6 6
7 7

28 W U16 1x
Start Time: 15:10pm
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 3 PAC 0:09:48.70 0:09:48.70 1
2 2
3 3 PAC
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7

29 W U17 4x
Start Time: 15:20pm
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 4 LGRC 0:07:02.20 0:07:02.20 1 ART
2 3 NSBR A 0:00:18.50 0:07:20.70 2 RCRC
3 5 NC 0:00:14.00 0:07:34.70 3 NSBR A
4 2 RCRC 0:00:03.80 0:07:38.50 4 LGRC
5 1 ART 0:00:01.00 0:07:39.50 5 NC
6 6 NSBR B 0:00:25.40 0:08:04.90 6 NSBR B
7 7

30.1 W U16 8+ heat 1
Start Time: 15:30pm
Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team

1 3 LGRC 0:07:12.50 0:07:12.50 1
2 4 MRA A 0:00:15.70 0:07:28.20 2 BHS
3 5 NC B 0:00:46.70 0:08:14.90 3 LGRC
4 2 BHS 0:00:08.80 0:08:23.70 4 MRA A
5 5 NC B
6 6
7 7

30.2 W U16 8+ heat 2
Start Time: 15:40pm



Place Bow# Team Time/Cum. Split Final Time Notes Bow# Team
1 2 MRA B 0:06:46.30 0:06:46.30 1
2 4 OS 0:00:16.27 0:07:02.57 2 MRA B
3 3 NC A 0:00:20.00 0:07:22.57 3 NC A
4 5 PAC 0:00:01.45 0:07:24.02 4 OS
5 5 PAC
6 6
7 7

END Finish Time: 15:50pm



Coach&Coxswain meeting at 7:00 buoy line
Time # Event Lane 7 Lane 6 Lane 5 Lane 4 Lane 3 Lane 2 Lane 1 Clubs Entries
8:00 1.1 M U17 4+ heat 1 SERRA B NSBR MRA A NC A PAC A OS 6 Artemis ART 12
8:10 1.2 M U17 4+ heat 2 PAC B GSRC BHS A NC B SERRA A OUR 6 Berkeley High BHS 9
8:20 1.3 M U17 4+ heat 3 SERRA C NC C MRA C PAC C NC D MRA B 6 Golden State GSRC 6
8:30 2 W U17 2x NSBR A ART A NC NSBR B ART B 5 Junipero Serra SERRA 9
8:40 3 M U16 4x+ NSBR LGRC A NC A RCRC NBRC NC B LGRC B 7 Los Gatos LGRC 15
8:50 4.1 W U16 4x+ heat 1 NBRC RCRC NC B PAC 4 Marin MRA 20
9:00 4.2 W U16 4x+ heat 2 LGRC OS BHS NC A 4 Newport Sea Base NSBR 24
9:10 5.1 W U17 4+ heat 1 LGRC OS RCRC A MRA B NC B RCRC B 6 NorCal NC 32
9:20 5.2 W U17 4+ heat 2 BHS NSBR NC A PAC MRA A 5 North Bay NBRC 11
9:30 6.1 M U17 2x heat 1 LGRC RCRC B NSBR B NBRC GSRC 5 Oakland Strokes OS 19
9:40 6.2 M U17 2x heat 2 RCRC C NSBR A ART RCRC A 4 Oakland United OUR 8
9:50 -- Break -- -- -- -- -- -- -- Pacific PAC 21

10:00 7 W U17 1x ART A ART B NBRC ART D ART C 5 River City RCRC 18
10:10 8 W U15 4x+ NSBR NC A PAC NC B LGRC 5 Saint Ignatius SICP 7
10:20 9 M U17 8+A SERRA OS SICP MRA LGRC PAC NC 7 TOTAL 211
10:30 10 M U17 8+B PAC MRA A NC SERRA OS MRA B 6
10:40 11 W U16 4+ J RCRC NBRC PAC OS B 4
10:50 12 M U16 2x O LGRC NSBR B NC NSBR A O 4
11:00 13.1 M U17 1x heat 1 H NBRC B RCRC C ART C NBRC A RCRC B A 5
11:10 13.2 M U17 1x heat 2 N ART B PAC GSRC ART A RCRC A T 5
11:20 14 M U15 4x+ PAC NC A RCRC NSBR NC B H 5
11:30 15.1 W U17 8+A heat 1 M NC SICP MRA A PAC O 4
11:40 15.2 W U17 8+A heat 2 U MRA B OS BHS NSBR U 4
11:50 16 W U17 8+B I MRA A NC MRA B OS S 4
12:00 -- Break R -- -- -- -- -- -- -- E
12:10 17.1 M U16 4+ heat 1 OS NSBR A BHS NBRC A MRA 5
12:20 17.2 M U16 4+ heat 2 S NSBR C GSRC NBRC B NSBR B S 4
12:30 18 W U16 2x I OUR NSBR A ART NSBR B PAC RCRC I 6
12:40 19.1 M N 8+ heat 1 D SICP B RCRC PAC A OS B SERRA OUR A NC D 7
12:50 19.2 M N 8+ heat 2 E SICP C BHS SICP A OUR B PAC B OS A MRA E 7
13:00 20.1 W N 8+ heat 1 NC A RCRC SICP A OS B MRA B 5
13:10 20.2 W N 8+ heat 2 OS A NC B SICP B LGRC MRA A 5
13:20 21 MS 8+ 750s NSBR NC PAC 3
13:35 22 MS 4x+ 750s OS C NSBR PAC NC OS A NBRC OS B 7
13:50 23 W N 4+ NC OUR LGRC BHS RCRC OS NBRC 7
14:00 24.1 M N 4+ heat 1 OUR A GSRC A SERRA B OUR B 4
14:10 24.2 M N 4+ heat 2 OUR C BHS SERRA A GSRC B 4
14:20 -- Break -- -- -- -- -- -- --
14:30 25 M U16 1x PAC 1
14:40 26 M U17 4x LGRC B NSBR B NC NSBR A SERRA RCRC LGRC A 7
14:50 27.1 M U16 8+ heat 1 MRA B PAC NC A OS 4
15:00 27.2 M U16 8+ heat 2 LGRC MRA A NSBR NC B 4
15:10 28 W U16 1x PAC 1
15:20 29 W U17 4x NSBR B NC LGRC NSBR A RCRC ART 6
15:30 30.1 W U16 8+ heat 1 NC B MRA A LGRC BHS 4
15:40 30.2 W U16 8+ heat 2 PAC OS NC A MRA B 4

TOTAL # ENTRIES: 211


